

ITPartners+ Secures Fifth Inclusion in West Michigan's Best and Brightest Companies to Work For

Grand Rapids, MI (April 24, 2023) – Best and Brightest Companies to Work For annually compiles a list of West Michigan companies that distinguish themselves as having the most innovative business acumen and human resource practices.

ITPartners+ was evaluated by an independent research firm in the following categories: Compensation, Benefits and Employee Solutions; Creative Wellness and Wellbeing Solutions, Employee Enrichment, Engagement and Retention; Employee Education and Development; Recruitment and Selection; Employee Achievement and Recognition; Communication and Shared Vision; Diversity, Equity and Inclusion; Work-Life Blend; Community Initiatives and Corporate Responsibility; and Leadership, Strategy and Company Performance.

"Our team at ITPartners+ is immensely proud to be recognized as one of the Best and Brightest Companies to Work For in West Michigan for the fifth consecutive year," said Kevin Damghani CEO at ITPartners+ "This accolade is a testament to our dedication in fostering an inclusive, dynamic, and growth-oriented workplace culture. Our people are our greatest asset, and we're committed to investing in their development and well-being. Together, we'll continue to strive for excellence and make ITPartners+ a thriving workplace for all."

With over 25 years of experience conducting the Best and Brightest competitions, the National Association for Business Resources (NABR) has identified numerous best Human Resource practices and provided benchmarking for companies that continue to be leaders in employment standards.

"Those companies that made the list of Best and Brightest Companies to Work For® as well as those companies that continue to make the list are truly remarkable. Given today's need for talent, retention of talent, and the further issues related to the pandemic, these companies have proven they are superior to market conditions. They are elite thinkers and this honor demonstrates their commitment to excellence," said Jennifer Kluge, President and CEO of NABR and The Best and Brightest Program.

About ITPartners+

ITPartners+ is an IT Managed Services Provider with headquarters in Grand Rapids, MI. ITPartners+ has rapidly grown thanks to our core values of Do Great Work, Make It Fun, and Think Big. These values inform how we treat our partners and have helped us foster a work environment that is supportive, goal-oriented, and just plain fun. For more information about ITPartners+, visit itpartners.com.

CONTACT:

Noelle Pedersen COO, ITPartners+ Noelle@itpartners.com

